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914501 
914780 
914781 
914782 
914783 
914793 
914794 
914876 
914945 
914972 
914973 
F14991 
715016 

1788 - 

NATIONAL PARK & RECREATIO 
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE 
OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE 
GOLF COURSE SUPT ASSOC OF 
LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY 
HARKER'S INC 
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
DUKES, BRENDA 
CITY OF JENKS 
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
CHRISTIAN FAMILY INSTITUT 

1989 PARKING FUND 
914068 
9715013 
915015 
915155 

1988 - 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
HERMAN, CHERYL 
PORTER, RUSSELL 
HANING, JOHN 

1989 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
914563 

1988 - 

SMITH BROTHERS ABSTRACT 

1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
90856e 

914337 
914349 
9143954 

914356 

914357 
914359 

914364 

i988 - 

TELEX COMPUTER PRODUCTS 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 

STATE INSURANCE FUND 

STATE INSURANCE FUND 

STATE INSURANCE FUND 

U S POSTMASTER 

1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
907522 

911459 

912460 

912627 

913084 
913084 

9713084 

913084 

913390 
913500 

913586 
913710 
9713890 

914ee2 

914273 
914328 

914331 

914435 

914589 

914723 

914724 
914724 
914725 
914728 
914729 
914733 

914814 
914B15 
914816 
914617 

914818 

914819 
914834 
914853 

914856 
914860 

9148461 

914862 

914863 
914864 

914864 

914865 

914866 

914867 

914867 

FISHER SCIENTIFIC 

SOUTHERN SHEET METAL 
VERATEX 

NORRIS, GAIL 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

DKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
MILES INC 

PRENTICE HALL INC 

P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 

ABBOTT LABORATORIES 

MELTON CO INC 
MIREX CORPORATION 

CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES 

LONDON FOG INC 

BRYCE INSURANCE CO 

ARKANSAS GAZETTE 

KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 

KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
PLICO 
BUREAU OF NATIONAL 

AMERICGMM INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

COX, GARY 
HEWLETT PACKARD 

MIREX CORPORATION 
BISHOP, WARREN RAY 

MIREX CORPORATION 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
K-~MART 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
INTERNATIONAL PERSONNEL 
TOWER INDUSTRIES 

MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
REDDICK, CHARLES K 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
SMART, SIDNEY EDWARD 
SMART, SIDNEY EDWARD 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 125.00 

SERVICES 318.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 40.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 350.00 

SERVICES 33.00 
RESALE BO.10 
RESALE 257.25 
RESALE 174.12 
MAINT. 179.70 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 10.00 
SUPPLIES 20,00 
RESALE 427.75 
REFUNDS 25.00 

TAXES 648.00 
REFUNDS 60,00 
REFUNDS 9.00 
REFUNDS 9.00 

PUBLICATION 27,000.00 

EQUIPMENT 11,501.00 
W. COMP. 178.00 
W. COMP. 44.00 
W. COMP. 10.00 
W. COMP. 5.00 
W. COMP. 4.00 
W. COMP. 2.00 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 31.25 

SUPPLIES 2,844.57 
SUPPLIES 7,357.00 
SUPPLIES 296.25 
SERVICES 397.61 
SERVICES 51.85 
SERVICES 47,70 
SERVICES 62.22 
SERVICES 45.62 
SUPPLIES 162.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 28.81 
SERVICES 309.54 
SERVICES 214.26 
SUPPLIES 18.95 
SUPPLIES 370.00 
SUPPLIES 720.00 
SUPPLIES 150.00 
SUPPLIES 141.95 
SUPPLIES 97.00 
INSURANCE/BONDS 8,750.00 
SERVICES 28.10 
TRAVEL 98.43 
TRAINING 05.00 
INSURANCE /BONDS 73.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 404.00 
OPER. SUPPLIES 129.89 
SERVICES 62.59 
TRAINING 15.00 
SERVICE 386,00 
RENTALS 304.00 
TRAVEL 669.04 
SUPPLIES 98.02 
SERVICES 792.54 
SUPPLIES 27.94 
INSURANCE /BONDS 30.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.00 
REFUNDS 200.00 
TRAVEL 76.06 
TRAVEL 89.38 
TRAVEL 194.75 
TRAVEL 91.15 
TRAINING 20.00 
TRAVEL 119.52 
TRAVEL 147.81 
OPER. SUPPLIES 13.84 
OPER. SUPPLIES 31.22 


