MONDAY	MAY 0 1000 CONTINUED	
MONDAY, I	MAY 8, 1989, CONTINUED	
017501	NATIONAL PARK & RECREATIO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 125.00
914501		SERVICES 318.00
914780	NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE	
914781	OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 40.00
914782	GOLF COURSE SUPT ASSOC OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 350.00
914783 E	LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY	SERVICES 33.00
	HARKER'S INC	RESALE 80.10
914793		
914794	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE 257.25
914876	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC	RESALE 174.12
914945	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	MAINT. 179.70
914972	DUKES, BRENDA	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 10.00
914973	CITY OF JENKS	SUPPLIES 20.00
914991	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE 427.75
915016	CHRISTIAN FAMILY INSTITUT	REFUNDS 25.00
713016	CURTAILING FAULTA INSTITUT	REFUNDS 25.00
1988 - 1989	PARKING FUND	
914068	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAVEC //O 00
		TAXES 648.00
915013	HERMAN, CHERYL	REFUNDS 60.00
915015	PORTER, RUSSELL	REFUNDS 9.00
915155	HANING. JOHN	REFUNDS 9.00
/13133	HANTING, JOHN	REPUNDS 7.00
<u> 1988 - 1989</u>	RESALE PROPERTY FUND	
914563	SMITH BROTHERS ABSTRACT	PUBLICATION 27,000.00
714303	SHITH BRUTHERS ABSTRACT	FUBLICATION 27,000.00
1988 - 1989	SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND	
908582	TELEX COMPUTER PRODUCTS	EQUIPMENT 11.501.00
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
914337	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. 178.00
914349	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. 44.00
914354	STATE INSURANCE FUND	
		W. COMP. 10.00
914356	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. 5.00
914357	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. 4.00
914359	STATE INSURANCE FUND	
		W. COMP. 2.00
914364	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICE/SUPPLIES 31.25
1000 - 1000	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	
907522	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES 2,844.57
911459	SOUTHERN SHEET METAL	SUPPLIES 7,357.00
912460		, ,
	VERATEX	SUPPLIES 296.25
912627	NORRIS, GAIL	SERVICES 39.61
913084	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	
913084	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 47.70
913084	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 62.22
913084	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	
913390	MILES INC	SUPPLIES 162.50
913500	PRENTICE HALL INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 28.81
913586		
	P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES 309.54
913710	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES 214.26
913890	BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY	
914222		
	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES 370.00
914273 E	MELTON CO INC	SUPPLIES 720.00
914328	MIREX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 150.00
914331	CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES	Olimpi tem
	CONNAUGH) LABORATURIES	SUPPLIES 141.95
914435	LONDON FOG INC	SUPPLIES 97.00
914589		INSURANCE/BONDS 8,750.00
	VONVIOUS CASELLE	
914723	ARKANSAS GAZETTE	SERVICES 28.10 TRAVEL 58.43
914724	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAVEL 58.43
914724	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAINING 55.00
914725	PLICO	
		INSURANCE/BONDS 73.00
914728	BUREAU OF NATIONAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 404.00
914729	AMERICOMM INC	OPER. SUPPLIES 129.89
914733	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	
914814		SERVICES 62.59
	COX, GARY	TRAINING 15.00
914815	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE 386.00
914816	MIREX CORPORATION	
914817	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	
914818	MIDEL COORDINES	TRAVEL 669.04
	MIREX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 98.02
914819	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES 792.54
914834	K-MART	
914853		SUPPLIES 29.94
	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS 30.00
914856	INTERNATIONAL PERSONNEL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.00
914860	TOWER INDUSTRIES	proj. prom. prom. 1 (a. 1 may proj.
914861		REFUNDS 200.00
	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	TRAVEL 76.06
914862	REDDICK, CHARLES K	TRAVEL 89.38
914863	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	7.00
914864	SMADT CIDNEY COURSE	TRAVEL 194.75
	SMART, SIDNEY EDWARD	TRAVEL 51.15
914864	SMART, SIDNEY EDWARD	TEATHER
914865	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	TDALLE
914866	HODDING OF CO.	TRAVEL 119.52
	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL 147.81
914867	BUILDING OPERATIONS	0000 0000
914867	BUILDING OPERATIONS	
	OI FINDITUNO	OPER. SUPPLIES 51.22